Technical data sheet
Impulse Winding / Surge Tester – 7720/C2, /C4, /C6 & /C8
• 200 V to 5 kV production testing of manufactured
components
• Non-destructive analysis of winding
• One button go / no-go testing
• Multi winding
• Identifies faulty manufacture without damaging

Weight
20 kg
Order code
Description   Order code
7720 2 port Impulse Winding Tester   1J7720/C2
7720 4 port Impulse Winding Tester   1J7720/C4
7720 6 port Impulse Winding Tester   1J7720/C6
7720 8 port Impulse Winding Tester   1J7720/C8
Supplied with:-
User manual
2 m AC power cable
Test connectors